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The Coming of the Lord
SAB and Solo
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Quoting “O Come, O Come, Emmanuel”
12th Century
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œ œ œ œœ œœ œœ ‰ jœœ
com - ing of the Lord, the

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ Jœ

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

f

f

f

65/2027L-8

8



&

?

&
?

bbb b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

17 œ œ œ ..œœ œœ
com - ing of the

œ œ

œ œ .œ œ

œœœ œœœ

œ œ

˙̇ Œ ‰ jœœ
Lord! Pre -

˙ Œ ‰ Jœ

œœœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œœœ œœœ œœœ
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